.
RHINO PSE Series Encapsulated
Power Supplies
The PSE series are AC/DC switch mode power supplies
encapsulated in an ultra-compact, low profile housing. They are
ideal for space limited applications and are easily screw mounted
to a panel or equipment chassis, or can be DIN Rail mounted
using the optional DIN Rail mounting kit. The PSE series features
a universal input from 120/240 VAC and single or dual outputs
from 15 Watts up to 60 Watts (above 30 Watt, single output only).
Features
•	 Ultra compact, low profile plastic case
•	 Single or dual output models
•	 Screw terminal blocks
•	 Chassis mount or 35mm DIN Rail mount with optional adaptor
•	 Universal input 120/240 VAC, 47-440 Hz (60 Watt, 47-63 Hz)
•	 Double insulated - no external ground required
•	 UL508 listed, UL60950-1 recognized, CE marked
•	 Short circuit and overload protection
•	 DC on LED indicator
•	 3-year  warranty
Single Output Models 15 to 60 Watt
Part No. Price Weight (lbs) Output Power Max. Output Efficiency (Typ @ 115VAC)
PSE05-115 0.3
15 Watt
5 VDC / 3000 mA 74%
PSE12-115 0.3 12 VDC / 1250 mA 81%
PSE15-115 0.3 15 VDC / 1000 mA 81%
PSE24-115 0.3 24 VDC / 625 mA 83%
PSE05-130 0.5
30 Watt
5 VDC / 6000 mA 76%
PSE12-130 0.5 12 VDC / 2500 mA 80%
PSE15-130 0.5 15 VDC / 2000 mA 81%
PSE24-130 0.5 24 VDC / 1250 mA 81%
PSE05-150 0.8 51 Watt 5.1 VDC / 10,000 mA 76%
PSE12-160 0.8
60 Watt
12 VDC / 5000 mA 81%
PSE15-160 0.8 15 VDC / 4000 mA 82%
PSE24-160 0.8 24 VDC / 2500 mA 83%
Dual Output Models 15 to 30 Watt
Part No. Price Weight
(lbs) Output Power Max. Output 1 Output 2 Efficiency (Typ @ 115VAC)
PSE12-215 0.3
15 Watt
+12 VDC / 650 mA -12 VDC / 650 mA 82%
PSE15-215 0.3 +15 VDC / 500 mA -15 VDC / 500 mA 82%
PSE12-230 0.5
30 Watt
+12 VDC / 1300 mA -12 VDC / 1300 mA 81%
PSE15-230 0.5 +15 VDC / 1000 mA -15 VDC / 1000 mA 82%
Power SuppliestPWR-53